THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON

BY-LAW NUMBER 80-74

A By-law to appoint License Issuers and License Inspectors for the Corporation of the City of Brampton and to set out their duties.

WHEREAS it is necessary to appoint License Issuers and License Inspectors to administer certain By-laws and to prosecute By-laws carrying penalty provisions;

NOW THEREFORE the Council of the Corporation of the City of Brampton ENACTS as follows:

- That the positions of License Issuer and License Inspector is hereby established.
- 2. That Edward Hore is hereby appointed the License Issuer and License Inspector for the Corporation of the City of Brampton.
- 3. That James Paton is hereby appointed License Issuer and License Inspector for the Corporation of the City of Brampton.

READ A FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 1914 day of august, 1974.

JAMES E. ARCHDEKIN, Mayor

KENNETH R. RICHARDSON, Clerk